

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1 & 2 in S.L.P. (Civil) No(s).21980/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 16/07/2003 in LPA No. 202/1999 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JAMMU&KASHMIR AT SRINAGAR)

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ABDUL AZIZ KHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For recalling the court's order and directions for impleading respondent and with prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 28/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Atul Nanda, Adv.

Ms. Rameeza Hakeem, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard.

The Interlocutory Applications are dismissed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)

Court Master

(Kanwal Singh)

Court Master